
9 January 2024 

Ganado Athletics Phone:  (361) 771-4370 

**This schedule is subject to change, but should be used for planning.  

Date Day Location Opponent JV Varsity 

February 22-24 Thurs. - Sat. Away Van Vleck Tournament - TBD 

February 27 Tuesday Away Tidehaven 4:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 

March 5 Tuesday Away Moulton * - 7:00 P.M. 

March 7 - 9 Thurs. - Sat. Away Boling Tournament - TBD 

March 12 Tuesday Home Weimar * 4:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 

March 15 Friday Away Flatonia * 4:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 

March 19 Tuesday Home Shiner * 4:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 

March 22 Friday Away Bloomington * 4:30 P.M. 7:30 P.M. 

March 26 Tuesday Away Schulenburg * 4:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 

March 28 Thursday Home Louise * - 6:00 P.M. 

April 2 Tuesday Home Moulton * - 5:00 P.M. 

April 5 Friday Away Weimar * 4:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 

April 8 Monday Home Flatonia * 4:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 

April 12 Friday Away Shiner * 4:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 

April 15 Monday Home Bloomington * 4:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 

April 22 Monday Home Schulenburg * (Parent Night) 4:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 

April 26 Friday Away Louise * - 6:00 P.M. 

Tentative Playoffs: Round 1: May 2-4 , Round 2: May 9-11, Round 3: May 16-18, Round 4: May 23-25, Round 5: May 30-June 1 
State Tournament: June 5-6 

Superintendent:  Dr. Jonathon Szymanski 
 High School Principal: Bryan Martin 

Athletic Director: Josh Ervin — jervin@ganadoisd.net 
Head Coach: Jason Cann — jcann@ganadoisd.net 

Assistant Coach: Matt Ervin 

* District Game 


